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!’ "/U Auto

e —y—=4 Consultants
S_da WA B Pta Ltd Company Registration No. 193607138R

51 UBIAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA URL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 4058933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Your ref: TEBA Date: 28/03/2019
Our ref: CC6/CTI19004894/Kha3

The Motor Claims Department

M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTELTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SJN 2156D
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 27/03/2019
at the premises of M/s Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd - Sin Ming and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : 5% 6,695.99

Revised Estimate Amount : 5% 5,434.81

"Check" Items Amount : 5§ 851.33

Total (Including Check Items) : 5% 6,286.14

Market Value : 5% - (est.)

LTA Reimbursement Value : 5% - {est.)

Nett Value : 55 - (est.)
TR

Description of Damage: o

The vehicle sustained damages at the @ b

Rear Portion p—

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs: 6 days

Yours faithfully,

KENNETH KONG
Licensed Appraiser



> Bsck to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Venicle Owner Particulars

Crwmer 10 Type: Singapore NRIC
Owiner 1D 5507)

Vehicle Details

Wehicle Mo SIN2154D
Wehicle to be Exported: Yes

Intended Deregistration Date: 106 Mar 2019
Vehicle Make: TOYOTA
Wehicle Madel: WISH 1.8 AUTO
Primary Colour: Silver
Manufacturing Year: 2008

Engine No.: 1723221854
Chassis Mo.: JTDER1Z2WA030014623
Maximum Power Output: 7.0 kW (130 bhp)
Open Market Value: $18,803.00
Original Registration Date: 0% Feb 2009
First Registration Date: 0% Feb 2007
Transfer Count: 2

Actual ARF Faid: $18,803.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Forfeited

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: -

PARF Rebate Amaount: $0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date; 08 Feb 2024

COE Categary: B-Car(1601cc & above)
COE PericdiYears): -]

POP Paid: $15.967.00

COE Rebate Amount: $15619.00

Total Rebate Amount: £15,619.00

Message

Please note that the S5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle
reaches its statutery lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier,

The information contained hereinis correct as at 18 Mar 201%

OK
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LIM TAN MOTOR

ESTI O REPAIR SURVEYOR NAME
IDATE OF SURVEY . 08. 109
VEHICLE NO. :SJN2156D TIME OF SURVEY
MAKE s TOYOTA
MODEL : WISH - 1.8 (A) DATE : 18-Mar-19
YEAR : 2008 DATE OF ACCIDENT: 18-Mar-19
CHASSIS NO : JTDER12W403001623 THIRD PARTY REF : SDZ 218 E/ CHINA TAIPING
Qty Parts Description/ Labour Type | Unit Price | Nett Item Amt Amount
1pc rear bumper ﬂ"' £689.80 —
2 pcs rear bumper retainer $85.20 2} $170.40| —
10 pcs rear bumper clips £4.90 Aw  $49.00 —
1pc rear end pane| #; $569.90 ]
1 pc rear and panel garnish i 5 et $289.90| 7 L"/
1 pe tall gate 1% $1,372.50| —
1pc tail gate lock s 547090 —
ipc tail gate rubber = S | ——s30636+ DK
1pc tall gate emblem " e, $85.85| —mm
1 set rear windscreen moulding r?s "1" £487.50|—
1 pc front bumper _ G/%) $674.90|
1pc front bumper reinfrocement \/?' 24 §292.70| 7 'l/
2 pcs front bumper retainer —~£H—$-1'5‘97Bﬁ'"z'
10 pes front bumper clips e 245,00 —
1 pc front grile i CrY  $155.80| 7.7
rv ﬁﬁtr i]: 5,914.65
Less 25% e, Boe Yo T~ .Ul | s1478.66
)’|J ) $4,435.99
1 set rear bumper sensor s, nett JT‘" $200.00] ~—
1 tube rear windscreen sealant s.nett Ay $40.00| —
1 pc front number plate s.nett Feor  540.00| —
To putty & spray paint, $1,000.00 fﬂﬂf
ST T
i:} J)’rﬁg,';% To transfer tail gate fitting. £B80.00 d';?(
""#- LHE 5 To remove & reflx rear windscreen glass. £120.00 —
Crae - pr
To anti-rust. $80.00| 62/
s (et [To 2nt 49 P
l . : g
131}‘-}1’ Labour Charges ! '5_? $700.00 Ll
- [Total L ; ol 3 $6,695.99
i p— =3 \E ]
- "L/
6 #IDI ¥ Lim Tan Motar Pla Lid
© ] Sik 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-00 Sin Ming Autocara Singapors 575721
Tel-B5-84520803 FawBS-54589127  Emal: edmund@LTM.sg Websita - waw LTM 59
Co.Reg Mo, 1983072770 GST Reg No.M2-0019088-0

A consent of Lim Tan Molor Pte Ltd
9 o0}~

[ampr—tfimt=

This documant must nol be reproduced, in whole er in part, or disclosed to third party or parties without the prior written
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LIM TAN MOTOR
P RY PAl SURVEYOR NAME
DATE OF SURVEY
VEHICLE NO. :SJN2156D TIME OF SURVEY
MAKE : TOYOTA
MODEL : WISH 1.8 AUTO DATE ¢ 1-Apr-19
YEAR 1 2009 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 18-Mar-19
CHASSIS NO : JTDER12W403001623 THIRD PARTY REF : SDZ 218 E/ CHINA TAIPING
No. Parts Description/ Labour Type | Unit Price | Nett Ttem Amt Amount
1 pc Front Bumper Sponge ﬁ f’h 128.40
1 pc Rear Spare Tyre Top Cover e ] 288.41
] 416.81
Less 25% s 104.20
4 312.61
TG/RA- Total g 312.61

Lim Tan Motor Ple Lid

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-08 Sin Ming Autocars Singapere 575721

Tel:65-64520823 FaxB5-54589127
Co.Reg No. 1993072770

Email: edmund@LTM.5g

Website : waw LTM.5g

GST Reg No M2-0019086-0

This documant must not be reproduced, in whoie or in part, ar disclosed fo hird party or parties without the prior writien
consent of Lim Tan Moter Pie Lid
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LIM TAN'

ESTIMATE TO REPAIR SURVEYOR NAME
DATE OF SURVEY T.03. 4019
VEHICLENQ. :SJN2186D TIME OF SURVEY
MAKE : TOYOTA
MODEL TWISH - 1.8 (A) DATE ¢ 18-Mar-19
YEAR : 2008 DATE OF ACCIDENT: 18-Mar-19
CHASSIS NO : JTDER12W403001623 THIRD PARTY REF :SDZ 218 E/ CHINA TAIPING
Qty Parts Description/ Labour Type | Unit Price | Nett Item Amt Amount
1 pc rear bumper i $689.80( —
2 pes rear bumper retainer $85.20 227 $170.40| —
10 pes rear bumper clips $4.90 fz. $49.00| —
1 pc rear end panel £569.90| —
1 pc rear end panel garnish mial (N4 ¢289.90 ‘T/
1pc tail gate 1%#7 $1,372.50| —
1pc tail gate lock Fes 35470.90| —
1 pc tail gate rubber SVC ¢306.70| R
1pc tail gate emblem p £85.85| —
1 set rear windscreen moulding i | $487.50| —
1 pc front bumper G2 $674.90| ——
1pc front bumper reinfrocement Bf s202.70| 2~
2 pcs front bumper retainer £79.90 fun s159.80| X
10 pes front bumper clips $4,90 e $49.00—
1 pc front grile ¢Ms155.80| 27
$5,914.65
Less 25% $1,478.66
£4,435.99
1 set rear bumper sensor s.nett %"’ £200.00 et
1 tube rear windscreen sealant s.nett Ay £40.00) —
1 pc front number plate s.nett Per £40.00] e—
To putty & spray paint. £1,000.00 f&a;f
To transfer tail gate fitting. £80.00 d:‘r"(
To remove & refix rear windscreen glass, £120.00 —
To anti-rust. 580.00 ‘-'ﬁ"’(
Labour Charges. $700.00| § oy
TG-VL/-  |Total $6,605.99
Lim Tan Moter PteLtd
Blk 176 Sin Mir g ve #03-08 Sin Ming Aylocars Singspors 575721
Tel65-64520883 FaxG5-6458 Email: edmund@LTM sg Website : www LTM.2g
— __Co.Reg No. 1% “.,. : GST Reg No.M2-00190 5’ :
This document must not be 1 reproduced, iny in r=| | ar diEs Ir\set‘ 1o thilr d-*_ar*v aF [l |E=S without "E prior wri

L of Lim Tan Motor Ple Lid



_hﬂei Kwan (LKKAuto)

From: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 2 April, 2019 11:28 AM

To: Vic (LKKAuto); Mei Kwan (LKKAuto); Admin A; C5 A Team

Cc Elaine Cheong; Alfred Toh; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SDZ218E (O SNM19D201208C02/8) AND
SJN2156D (TP : LKK REF - CC6/CTI19004894/Kha3) on 11/03/2019

Attachments: TP ESTIMATE + DOCS.pdf; TP GIA REPORT- ADDENDIM.PDF; TP ESTIMATE -

MARKED.pdf; Preliminary Advice pdf; REPORT OF SDZ218E pdf

Categories: bee

LKK REF - CC6/CTI19004894/Kha3
CT1 REF - SNM19D201208C02/8 (SDZ218E)

Dear Vic/Mei Kwan
Attach herewith our Insured’s SAS report for your attention and necessary action.

Aside to Elaine, please assist to follow up on the matter. (CORE)

Best Regards

Alfred Toh

Senior Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID : (65) 6389 6183

FAX: (65) 6224 7478

W: www.sqg.cntaiping.com | FB:www.tacebook.com/chinataipingsa/ | WeChat: I #jig Talping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it Is intended anly for the named reciplents and may confain confidential information.
Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended
recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 2 April, 2019 10:58 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTl <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com=

Cc: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-
a@lkkauto.com=; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.coms

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SDZ218E (Ol: SNM 19D201208C02/8) AND SIN2156D (TP : LKK REF
- CCB/CTI19004894/Kha3on 11/03/2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.,

Please let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank you.
Best Regards,



© We refer to the above matter.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
- TP GIA report - Addendum
- TP estimated cost of repair

Please let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkaoto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408933)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 18 March, 2019 6:55 PM

To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

Ce: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; C5 A Team <cs-
a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SDZ218E (O] : CTI - TBA) AND SIN2156D (TP : LKK REF -
CCH/CTI19004894/ha3) on 11/03/2019

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter,

We have received a new assignment from M/s Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd - Sin Ming and TP repairer proposed for a
direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
- TP GIA report
- TP estimated cost of repair

Please let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.
Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Vic and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2096.
To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com




Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Claims Dept of CT| <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Thursday, 4 July 2019 5:22 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto); Admin A

Cc: Elaine Cheong; Alfred Toh; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Chee So Chow

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving 5DZ218E (O

SNM19D201208C02/8 ) and SJN2156D (TP) on 18.03.2019

LKK ref : CC6/CTI19004894/Kka3q2
CTl ref : SNM19D201208C02/8 (SDZ218E)

Dear Khanchna
We refer to your email pertaining to the above matter.
Please proceed to resolve the property damage claim at 56,197.45.

We await your payment advice to enable Elaine to act accordingly.

Best Regards

Alfred Toh

Senior Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID : (65) 6389 6183

FAX: (65) 6224 7478

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsal | WeChat: X4l Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information.
Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient,
please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Thursday, 4 July, 2019 4:34 PM

To: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>; khanchna@Ilkkauto.com; Alfred Toh
<alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com:=

Subject: FW: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SDZ218E (Ol: SNM 19D201208C02/8 ) and
SIN2156D (TP} on 18.03.2019

Dear Elaine,

Fya

Thank you

Lim Shu Min
Executive



Khanchna (LKK Auto)

e ———————— S ——

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 4 July 2019 4.27 PM

To: ‘Claims Dept of CTI'

Cc: Admin A; Alfred Toh

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving 5DZ2718E (o
SNM19D201208C02/8 ) and SIN2156D (TP) on 18.03.2019

Attachments: LOD.pdf; LKK SURVEY PHOTOS.pdf; LKK SURVEY REPORT.pdf; LKK INSPECTION

REPORT pdf; LKK REINSPECTION PHOTOS. pdf
Your ref : SNM19D201208C02/8 (SDZ218E)
Our ref ; CCB/CTI19004894/Kka3qg2
Dear Sirs,
We refer to the above matter.
This is a 3 vehicle chain collision, our Insured vehicle is last. We are of the opinion that BOLA scenario 28 is applicable for
this matter. Liability is not in our insured’s favour. We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware
that NCD (if any) would be affected.
We seek your approval to offer repairer " LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD " at $ 6,197.45 (all-in).

The summary is as follows: -

Amount Claimed Amount Revised

1. Cost of Repairs (with GST) s 7,499.19 5 5,350.00
2. Loss of Rent (6 days x $140) S 840.00 S B40.00 (edays x $140)
3. LTA Search Fee S 7.45 5 7.45
Total 5 8,346.64 S 6,197.45

Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal.

For your approval please.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@Ikkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



Khanchna (LKK Auto)

e R

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:

Attachments:

Tracking:

Without Prejudice
(save as to costs)

Drear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

khanchna (LKK Auto)

Friday, 5 July 2019 10:39 AM

richard@Itm.sg

Admin A; Mandy

RE: Claim Submission - Third Party Claim - SJN 2156 D, Your Insured : SDZ 218, D-OA.
: 18/03/2019 LKK REF  CC6/CT119004894/Kka3

CTI DV.pdf

Recipient Delivery
richard @itm.sg

Admin A

Mandy

Meikwan@lkkauto.com Deliverad; 5/7/2019 10:59 AM
shupei@lkkauto.com Delivered: 5/7/20719 10:59 AM

We confirm setflement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/G5T) $ 5.350.00
2. Loss of Rental (édays x $140.00) 3 840.00
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee 3 7.45

TOTAL | $6,197.45

Please duly sign the DV enclosed and return back the original hard copy to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the
matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this

negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of
liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Khanchna| Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@Ikkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



From: richard @Itm.sg <richard@Itm.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 2 July 2019 11:21 AM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Mandy <mandy@Itm.sg>

Subject: RE: Claim Submission - Third Party Claim - SIN 2156 D, Your Insured : SDZ 218E, D.O.A. : 18/03/2015 LKK REF
CC6/CTI19004894,/Kka3

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Our ref : LTP032019/025 (SIN 2156 D)
Your ref - CC6/CTI19004894/Kha3 (SDZ 218 E)

Dear Khanchna,
We refer to your colleague, Vic email dated 12" June 2019 and understand that this case has been assigned to you.
Please advised the status of this case as our client is checking onto the final outcome

Thank you and regards,

Riskard Fp

Claims Executive
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg

+65 6452 0893 (Office)
+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)
+65 8484 5418 (Mobile)

Like us in Facebook!!

www.facebook.com/LTMsg
www.facebook.com/LTM.Performance.5ingapore
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From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@|kkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 12 June 2019 5:20 PM

To: richard@Itm.sg; Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>; Mandy <mandy@Itm.sg>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject; RE: Claim Submission - Third Party Claim - SN 2156 D, Your Insured : SDZ 218E, D.O.A. : 18/03/2019 LKK REF
CCB/CTI19004894/Kka3

Without Prejudice
Dear Richard,
We refer to your below email and the contents were noted.

Please be informed that this matter is now handled by my colleague Ms Khanchna and she will get back to you for an
update/offer.

Thank you.

Hi Khanchna,
Fyna please.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Vic Alpeh | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

EZERE% W Save the Earthe Print only when necessary:

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe thal you received this e-mail in error, please do not read
this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that
you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: richard@tm.sg [mailto:richard@|tm.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 12 June, 2019 5:03 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto); CS A Team

Cc: Admin A; Mandy

Subject: RE: Claim Submission - Third Party Claim - SJN 2156 D, Your Insured : 5DZ 218E, D.O.A. : 18/03/2019
Importance: High




WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our ref : LTP032019/025 (SIN 2156 D)
Your ref : CC6/CTI19004894/Kha3 (SDZ 218 E)
Dear Vic,

We refer to our Letter of Demand dated 7'" May 2019.

Please review and let us have your proposed offer soonest.

Thank you and regards,

Klskard rf‘y
Claims Executive
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg
+65 6452 0893 (Office)

+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)
+65 8484 5418 (Mobile)

Like us in Facebook!!

W 2 k.
www.facebook.com/LTM.Performance.Singapore

LIM TAN MOTOR

LIM TAM MOTOR PTELTD HERBE AR LR
COMARANT BIGITRATRON WO | FIBITTTTE 5T B[ G TRATION MO, RAJ0] 0860

(AN OFFRCE [ VRSO RS
LR 3 Pe T RN Dyl BLE YT o]
B WG ATOCARE #0310 SIN MG BSOS TRAR] (3TATE
SeGARORL AT3TTE hAFDET 3 T
FEL 8% 037 DEFRD FAK 85 &05E FI27 THL: »8% 6% TEFY FAX: o8 0037 JT%9
RN TAag BEL TN - -
Tos r W—_— .. !
Oprrating Moury Miom - FABem - pi et s - igm @f '.I T PR L&.‘:L‘EE ﬁim,
Satry Maiphn o84 G40 0RNN WA L TRy
WAPORTANT NOERE
Ty gl i bung ol stfabements may Conten Tt L8 g ply g

¥
Tl waading of T drmusl i aey povicn Sthae Ban e inboedd reopennt & Aol & wisver o confidentiality o priviege of (e elormatn i g se
] [P e e sl b sedily e stk uraeiately, delele The smad sed 83 fof oy dadrdafie o el ds ideferis
Flrdis fae TR ety viiact B D{ars Preueetied o Dl tread ate Sobrly TR0 of The autfer and de hot seraasedy FRpiewel thowe of D ioemfuny

From: richard @ltm.sg [mailto:richard @Itm.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 7 May 2019 12:25 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@|kkauto.com>; 'CS A Team' <cs-a@lkkauto.com>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Mandy <mandy @ltm.sg>




Subject: RE: Claim Submission - Third Party Claim - SJN 2156 D, Your Insured : 5DZ 218E, D.O.A. : 18/03/2019
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Our ref : LTP032019/025 (SIN 2156 D)
Your ref = CC6/CTI19004894/Kha3 (SDZ 218 E)

Dear Vic,

In reference to the above claim, we hereby now enclosed our Letter of Demand for your necessary assessment and
settlement.

Please look into our client’s claim and seek mandate from your principal to revert with a proposed offer soonest.
Please acknowledge receipt and we look forward hearing from you soonest.

Thank you and regards,

Klskard flxp

Claims Executive
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg

+65 6452 0893 (Office)
+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)
+65 8484 5418 (Mobile)

Like us in Facebook!!
www.facebook.com/LTMs
www.facebook.com/LTM.Performance.Singapore
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From: richard@Itm.sg [mailto:richard @Itm.sg]
Sent: Monday, 25 March 2019 9:34 AM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>
Cec: Mandy <mandy@Itm.sg>

Subject: RE: Checking Liability - Third Party Claim - SJN 2156 D, Your Insured : SDZ 218E, D.O.A, : 18/03/2019
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Shu Pei,
In reference to our earlier tele-conversation, please discard the earlier GIA report and use the enclosed copy instead.

Please also advised on liability soonest.

Thank you and regards,

Riskard g

Claims Executive
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg

+65 6452 0893 (Office)
+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)
+65 8484 5418 (Mobile)

Like us in Facebook!!

www.fa ok.com/LTM
www.facebook.com/LTM.Performance.Singapore
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From: richard@ltm.sg [mailto:richard @itm.s

Sent: Friday, 22 March 2019 11:14 AM

To: Shu Pei [LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com=>; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@|kkauto.com=>

Cc: Mandy <mandy@ltm.sg>

Subject: RE: Checking Liability - Third Party Claim - SJN 2156 D, Your Insured : SDZ 218E, D.O.A. : 18/03/2019
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Shu Pei / Mei Kwan,
In reference to our email to you dated 18" March 2019, please advised on liability to the above claim

Thank you and regards,

Pokard fip

Claims Executive
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www, LTM.sg

+65 6452 0893 (Office)
+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)
+65 8484 5418 (Mobile)

Like us in Facebook!!
www.facebook.com/LTMsg
www.facebook.com/LTM.Performance.Singapore
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From: venus [mailto:venus@Itm.sg]
Sent: Monday, 18 March 2019 5:49 PM

To: admin-a@lkkauto.com




Cc: admin-d@lkkauto.com; richard @ltm.sg; mandy@Itm.sg
Subject: RE : Survey Request - Third Party Claim - SJN 2156 D, Your Insured : SDZ 218E, D.O.A. : 18/03/2019

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We are assisting our mutual client the vehicle owner of SJN 2156 D to submit a claim against your insured, 5DX 218 E
which we understand that you are insurer at the material time of the accident.

We now enclosed the following documents for your easy reference.

Our mutual client GIA report.
Repair Estimate

Please arrange the survey.
Vehicle is currently non at our workshop premises..

Thank you and regards,

Vewus Lee

Accident Claims Department

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTIM.s5g

+65 6452 0853 (Office)
+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)
+65 9792 1329 (Mohile)

Like us in Facebook!!
www.facebook.com/LTMsg

www.facebook.com/LTM.Performance.Singapore
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' LIM TAN MOTOR
07 MAY 1018

Date: Your Ref: CCE/CTI19004894/Khad

Our ref: LTP032019/025 {SJN 2156 D)

{ WITHOUT PREJUDICE )

Attention To ; MR VIC ALPEH {From LKK Aute Consultants Pte Ltd)
Insurance Company:  CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Mdm,
IN THE MATTER OF ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJN21560 & SDZZ1BE OM 18.03.2018
We refer to the above matter.

We are Instructed and authorised by our client to gquantify, to act and nagotiate settlement
In related to the above road traffic accident that was caused by your Insured,

All supporting documents are enclosed harewith:-

[ % ] Authorization To Act [ x ] Original Tax Involce no. INV40100
[ x ] Original Rantal Recaipl and Agresmant [ x ] LTAsearch recelpt
[ ] Letter Of Discharge [ l

Survey was done by Insurance Instruction and was surveyed by Mr Kenneth
on  27-Mar-18

Az a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and has been put to loss and
Expenses, particulars of which are as follows:-

1] Cost of repair {Inclusive of T% GST) s 5,350.00
2] Vehicle Rental (1] () x & dew ¢ $ 840.00
3] LTA Search $ 745

Total i 6,197.45

Please acknowledge receipt of this latter within 14 days. If you agreeable to the above, please forward
',ruur payment. Fa.yrmnni to be Issued directly to LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD wlthln 4 weeks. Should there

Your faithfully
Mandy Lim
Emall: mandy@itm.sq

Lim Tan Mator Ple Lid
B 178 Sin Ming Drive #03-09 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 5TS721
Tel:@5-64520883 Fax-B5-04588127 FEmail; edmund@LTM.sg Website - waw LTM sg
Co Reg Mo 1903072770 GST Reg No.M2-0018086-0

This docurment must ol be reproduced, in whole or In par, or disclosed o third party o parties withoul the prior wrilten consent of Lim
Tan Maolar Pe Lid



V l'[ Auto

== Consuttants
Sl BA B Fla Lig

31 UBIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564313

Our Ref: CC6/CTI19004894/Kha3
12 April 2019

GOH SIANG LENG
152M EAST COAST RD
SINGAPORE 428863

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDZ218E / SIN2156D / OTHERS ON 18/03/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for China Taiping Insurance
(Singapore) Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under
the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein vou and/or your authorized driver had
amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as
the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement
with third party claimant

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Khanchna

Case Handler

DID: 6841 2360

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: vicalpeh(@lkkauto.com

c.c.  China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
(Motor Claims Dept)



To Whom It May Concern

AUTHORIZATION TOACT

I/'We, NICK ANG ZHAN CHENG ('the third party Claimant’) of BLK 45 STIRLING
ROAD #02-466 SINGAPORE 140045 (Address) owner of SIN2156D (vchicle number)
hereby authorize LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD ('the workshop') to act for me with

respect to my/our claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or Loss of use ('claim') for
my/our vehicle number SJN2156D that was damaged pursuant to the accident which
occurred on 18-Mar-19 (date) along KOON SENG ROAD (locate on) involving vehicle
number SDZ218E (the accident").

I/'We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim
in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive
payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in

favour of the workshop.

Dated this 18" ({day) of March (month) 2019 (year)

5

Signed By ' the third party claimant ' Signed By ' the workshop’ v



MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Policy Mo @ DMPCSN1429031804 Claim Me : SHMI19D201208C02/8
Claimant : NICK ANG ZHAN CHENG

Amount : B56,197.45
SINGAPORE DOLLARS SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED HMIMETY-SEVEN &
FORTY FIVE CENTS Only

I/We agres to accept the above mentioned amount te be paid to mefus in full &
final settlement of all eclaims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages
sustained by me/us through an accident invelving

Claimant Vehicle No. @ 5JH 215&D

Insured Vehicle HNo. : SDZ 218E
Date of Loss 1 1B/03/2019
Flace af Accident : KOON SENG ROAD

IN CONSIDERATION of the payment made to mefus of the aforementioned sum by
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD., I/We agree absolutely to
discharge CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. and/for

Insured Name : GOH SIANG LENG
Driver Name ¢ TING TUAN EE

from all claims, present or future in respect of all leoss, injury or damage
sustained by mefus arising out of the said accident.

1 acknowledge that this payment is made without admission of liability on the
part of CHINR TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAFORE) PTE. LTD.

{1} Global Sum 55 6,187.45
TEMRL: s i o6 W wp &0 soieam oo e owe  sdakel 6,197.45
Claimant Name : WRILC No @

Signature x Date




Family

Car Rental Pte Ltd

¥] Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-06 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721
Tel: 6564515120 Fax: 65-64531642
RENTAL Company's Registration No. 200703924M

Rental Agreement No: 5 7 51

HIRER'S NAME VEHICLE NG O 568 P
noC  hog oy Chong WA Moo Toyora Ao
ADDRESS HOME sareont (. 03, JoQ | meour 9. S0
B b5 &u'l.urﬂ Ao DFFICE : — e
DATE M ) ;
#04.- Le-; MCBILE : ‘El‘ll'[.ﬂ'_j_l_gl'_l_l 0J-04. =14 / i';”
Slw III’IIEHE MILEAGE OWUT FUEL OUT
NATIONALITY aﬁﬁm i 7 ook | MersEw FUEL N
NRIC | PASSPORT NO | DATE OF BIRTH PLACECF SSUE L s
S W5 I HL.GQ-% ewﬂ'qp;x@ g oans e s i) gil-ﬂl.ﬁ'
BRIVING LICENCE NO | LIGENG LECALINTL TYPE | CLABS
B.l.RmEiEm Q 9A 9 WEEKIS) @ =3
S G513 OIRAGLE o] 2, L MONTHE) @ S8
! EWENAME TOTAL CHARGES TN
Jils} h'I"E't" DEPOSIT  (CashiGhequa Ma.)
QFFICE ;
B EXTENSION DATE | TIME
DATE i TIME
NATICHALITY it SO AMGUNT DEPCSIT {REFUNDABLE]
NRIC | PASSPORT NO | DATE OF BIRTH PLACE OF ISSUE e A e
REMARE "HIRER MUST ENSURE ALL DRIVER!S HAVE VALID SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE
1N RDER TO QPERATE THE WVEHICLE.
DRIVING LICENGE NO | LIGENGE LOCALANTL TYPE { CLASS
BAR, CODE MO

VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAFPORE

HOTE:

1. HIRER 15 SOLELY LIABLE FOR ALL TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS AND ALL PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGE DURING PERIOD OF HIRE.

2. DRIVING EXFERIENCE SHOULD BE OVER Ul YEARS AND AGE OVER 5}1 YEARS OLDO.

3. PLEASE WOTIFY GUR OFFICE AS S00N AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEHICLE 13 INVOLVED IN ANY AGCIDENT.

4. HIRER IS LIABLE TG PAY FIRST 5§ !gmi = EXCESE FOR COLLISION ! DAMAGE TO FIRET PARTY s FAMILY CAR RENTAL PTE LTD) VEHICLE AND ALSD FIRST
1] _@l_'_ ENCESS FOR COLLISION ! DAMASE TO THIRD PARTY'S VEHICLE FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDEMT [ DAMASE PLUS LOSS OF EARMNINGE WHILE

DAMAGED YEHICLE IS UNDER REPAIR.

SPECIAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS *HIRER 1S LIABLE FOR ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF S~
AND §
LESS THAN

FOR FIRST PARTY

_FOR THIRD PARTY'S COLLISION/DAMAGE IF DRIVER HAVE
YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE; ANDIOR AGE

YEARS QLD AND BELOW; AND/OR YEARS OLD AND ABOVE.

\AWE DECLARE THAT THE ABOVE PARTICULARS ARE TRUE AND CORRUCT IN EVERY RESPECT. VWE HAVE READ AND AGREED TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS DOTH ON SIDE OF THIS RERTAL AGREEMENT.
MYIOUR DRMING LIGENGE ISMRE CURREMT AND MOT CUSTIUALIFIED FROM DRIVING,

-

X X

SIGMATURE OF HIRER SIGNATURE OF DRIVER
[COMEANY CHOR IF APRLICABLE) [IF DFFFERENT FROM HIRER)
Dale: Dl

27 MAR 2019



-

LIM TAN 11

LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD

HEERILAFRLE

o Compary's Reghiniion Mo 1953072770
LB CIST Regivsation N, M2-00 LR0RE-0
Branch Main Office / Workshop
{Warmarry and Pertarmance) Bk 9 Sector C #01-38/40/42 Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09/10/06
Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapore 575644 Sin Ming Autocare Singaporne 373711
Tel: +65 6452 2135 Fax: +65 6452 2159
Tel: +65 6452 0893 (24Hrs)
Fax: +65 6458 9127
Blk 17 Sector A #01-65 gl
Email: salesi@LTM.
Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapore 575675 Al stleet T8
WWW.LTM.SG
NICK ANG ZHAN CHENG TAX INVOICE
BLK 43 STIRLING ROAD
#02-466 HNO INV40100
SINGAPORE 140045
DATE 03-05-2019
ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT MILEAGE :
TEL W.ONO. : SO40885 TERMS CoD
FAX : CARNO. : EIN2156D
AC NO. @ 30A0/409 MAKE : TOYOTA PAGE : 1
MODEL : WISH
DESCRIPTION Qry U.PRICE DIs AMOUNT
I TOLUMP SUM REPAIR AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR I UNIT 5,000.00
SINGAPORE DOLLARS : FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND FIETY ONLY
REMARKS: D.OA 18032019 TOTAL QTY: Lo | SUBTOTAL 5,000.00
LEK REF : CCA/CTIID004 894/ Khal
DISCOUNT 0.00
TOTAL 5,000.00
GST 7 % 350000
NET 5,350.00
Deposit 0.00
Balance 5,350.00
AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(® CUSTOMER NAME / SIGNATURE / DATE

L'We confirm that I/'We incurred the repair costs herein and will observe my/our Agreement with the repairer. I'We
declare the repair for the above vehicle have been completed to my/our satisfaction




> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authenity

Land Transport Authority

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapore 575701

GET Reqgistration Mo, ; M4-0005523-2
Print Date/Time : 18 Mar 2019 [/ 16:26:35
Receipt Date/Time : 18 Mar 2019/ 16:26:15

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipt No. : TNET-00000-190318-003142
Previous Raceipt Mo. :

S/N Item Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
Ne. GST (S§) (S%) (S%)

Raesult of Insurance Enguiry - SDZ218E
As at 18 Mar 2019/11:30:00

Insurance Co: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAFPORE) PTE LTD
1 Insurance Enguiry - SDZ21BE

Enquiry Fea 7.00 0.49 TAG
20190318162410121098
Sub-Total T.00 0.43 T.49
Total Before Rounding 7.00 0.45 T7.49
Rounding Difference 0.04
Total Amount Payable 745
Paid By
Credit Card.
A0 T.45
Ha VisaMasterCard
Tolal T.45
Cash Change 0.00
Tendered Amount T45
Excess Refundable Amount 0.00

THANK ¥OL! AND HAVE A MICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider | financial institution, Otherwise, the transaction and recelpt is considered void and late fee
may apply.

Print Receipt i Save as PDF



> Back to OneMotoring

Land l'r;!!':\'[Jq_ﬂ'tx\i]i'iml--_tv,

Land Transport Authority

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapore STS7TM

GST Registration Neo, : M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time : 18 Mar 2019/ 16:26:35
Receipt Date/Time : 18 Mar 2019/ 16:26:35
Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receaipt No. : ITNET-00000-190318-003142
Previous Receipt Mo.

S/N ltem Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No, GST (5%5) (58%) (58)

Result of Insurance Enquiry - SDZ218E

As at 18 Mar 2019/11:30:00

Insurance Co: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) FTE LTD
1 Insurance Enguiry - SDZ218E

Enquiry Fee 7.00 0.49 7.49
201290318162410121095
Sub-Total 7.00 0.45 T.49
Total Before Rounding 7.00 0.49 7.49
Rounding Difference 0.04
Total Amount Payable T.45
Paid By
KEOOOOOR K T4 55 Si’:{;tﬂz:::;c - 7.45
Total 745
Cash Change 0.00
Tendered Amount T.45
Excess Refundable Amount 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider | financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and lats fee
may apply.

Print Receipt Ol Save as PDF



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25
TEL:

Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408933
G256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo: 199607T188R GST Req. No. 19-9607158-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

CHINA TAIPING INSURAMNCE (S) PTE LTD Ref : CCe/CTH9004804/Kka3n2
SPRINGLEAF TOWERSINGAPORE 079909 Date: 11:09:2019 ”'l‘l“]“”“lmulﬂ
Code . CTI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SDZ 218E Veh. Inspected SJN 21560
Policy No. DMPCSN1429831804 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SNM19D201208C02/8 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 270372019
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTAWISH (A) c.C 1794
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2009
Chassis No. JTDER12W403001623 Colour METALLIC PEARL WHITE
Odometer 107926 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Meodification SPORTS RIM
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[195/65R15 YOROHAMA 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/65 R15 YOROHAMA B mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195/65 R15 YOKOHAMA 3 mm
L/H Rear Tyre 195/65 R15 YOKOHAMA 3 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Infoermation
Accident Date  18/03/2018 Inspection Date 27/03/2019
Survey held at LIMTAN MOTOR PTE LTD
BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE
#03-09 SIN MING AUTOCARE
SINGAPORE 575721
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED OM A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5h. Estimate Days of Repair

|ESTIMATED NORMAL PERICD FOR REPAIR:

6 Working Days




:';'LFG—!
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607 198R GST Req. No. 18-3607188-R Page Mo.:1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJN 2156D
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop ($)) ($)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER BUCKLED 689.80 689.80
2|REAR BUMPER RETAINER @$85.20 DISTORTED 170.40 170.40
10|REAR BUMPER CLIPS @%4.90 MECESSARY 49.00 49.00
1|REAR END PANEL BENT 569,90 560,90
1|REAR END PAMEL GARNISH MTG CRACKED 289,80 289.90
1| TAIL GATE BENT 1,372.50 1,372.50
1|TAIL GATE LOCK DENTED 470.80 470.90
1| TAIL GATE RUBBER SERVICEABLE 396.70 -
1|TAIL GATE EMBLEM NECESSARY B5.85 85.85
1|SET REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING NECESSARY 487.50 487 .50
1|FRONT BUMPER CRACKED 674.80 674.90
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BEMNT 292,70 292.70
2|FRONT BUMPER RETAINER @579.90 SERVICEABLE 159.80
10|FRONT BUMPER CLIPS @%4.90 MECESSARY 49.00 48,00
1|FRONT GRILLE CRACKED 155,80 155.80
1|FRONT BUMPER SPONGE CRACKED 128.40 128.40
1|REAR SPARE TYRE TOP COVER DEFORMED 288.41 288.41
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -1,582.87 -1,443.74
4,748.59 4,331.22
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET REAR BUMPER SENSOR (SN) SHORTED 200.00 200.00
1|TUBE REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY 40.00 40.00
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) DENTED 40.00 40.00
280.00 280.00
LABOUR
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT. 1,000.00 BO0.00
TO TRANSFER TAIL GATE FITTING. 80.00 60.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS. 120.00 120.00
TO ANTI-RUST. 80.00 60.00

Report Ref No. CCE/CTI119004894/Kka3n2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

: Estimate By | Our Adjusted

Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop () ()
LABOUR CHARGES. 700,00 650.00
1,880.00 1,690.00
GRAND TOTAL 7,008.59 6,301.22
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 5,000.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CCB/CTI19004894/Kka3n2

/4%

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appralser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - This Report is made sclely for the use and benafit of the Client named on tha fro page of this Reper.

nay reply an the Beapon wholly or in cart, Ay thisd saiy acting or reolying on this




